CYC 2019

Thursday February 21°t

Eat Dinner before you come to South Gate

5:00pm — Load Vans and Bus

5:30pm — Leave for Pigeon Forge, TN

11:00pm (Eastern Standard Time) — arrive at cabins
1:00am - lights out

Friday — February 22

8:00am - Breakfast in Cabins — Eggs, Bacon, Sausage, Pan Cakes, Biscuits
9:00am — Group Photo

9:45am — Leave for Gatlinburg

10:15 - Walk the Strip (Lunch in Gatlinburg)

2:30pm — Leave for Pigeon Forge

3:00pm — Free Time in Cabin

4:00pm — Snacks in Cabin (we will not eat supper till 8:15pm)
5:00pm — leave for Convention Center

6:00pm — 7:30pm — CYC session at the convention center
8:15pm — Pizza in Cabin

8:30pm —9:15pm — Girls Pool Time

9:20pm — 10:00pm — Boys Pool Time

10:10 pm — Devotional

10:35pm —11:00pm — Singing in Big Cabin

11:30pm — Lights Out

Saturday — February 23™

6:00am — Wake Up

6:30 - Breakfast in Cabin — Cinnamon Rolls, Fruit, Cereal

7:15am — Leave for convention center

8:00am — CYC session at the convention center

Noon — Leave for Cabin

12:30pm — Lunch at Cabin — Sandwich Bar, Chips, Cookies

1:30pm — Free time in Cabin and other activities (go-kart racing, shopping, etc.).
Girls swim time — 1:30pm
Boys swim time — 3:00pm

6pm — Dinner — Hamburgers / Hot dogs , Fries, Cookies
Girls swim time — 7pm — 8:15pm
Boys swim time — 8:20pm — 9:05pm

9:30pm - Devotional

10:00pm =Singing in Big cabin

12:00 am — Lights Out

Sunday — February 24"

8:00 am — Wake Up and Pack up — Breakfast in Cabin — Donuts / pop tarts
9:00am — Worship Service

9:45 am — Check out (Lunch on the way back home in Cookeville)

2pm CST — Arrive at South Gate building




